THM14EX
EX-Series Temp. and Humidity Transmitter
| Features |
| Introduction |
Protection rating : IP 66
Rugged aluminium case
Stainless steel probe
High measurement accuracy

H :  Humidity
OutputFunction
| Ordering Guide |
Power Supply
30
Range
S
Filter
W
Option
1 :  4 ... 20 mA W : Customization
S : S.S. Sintered filter
30 : 0 ... +50  °C
40 :  -20 ... +80 °C
00 : 0 ... 100%RH(Humidity Output)
YY : Customization
THM14EX-
EX-Series Temp. and Humidity Transmitter
Temperature & Humidity
- -
*Note : THM14EX - A，Humidity default : 0 ... 100% RH, select the temperature range only.
3 basic points(25°C. 30%. 50%. 80%)
Temperature : 0°C ... 70°C
Humidity : 10% ... 95%
Hygrometer
Project Measurand level or range
Project
Resistance themometer -40°C ... +300°C
-20°C ... +300°CThemocouple themometer
Measurand level or range
Additional option：Yuden standard calibration laboratory test report (TAF accreditation: 3032) complying with
ISO /IEC 17025. TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional option（ILAC／TAF）Test report |
| Suggested option |